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FULL FACILITY CABINS

YEAR ROUND

Cabin

REVONTULET (14 - 16)

CASSIOPEIA (12)
CALLISTO (1)
POLARIS (8)
JACK PINE (8)
RED PINE (8)
FIR (4)

LYRA (2)

Village

Buena Vista
Buena Vista
Buena Vista
Buena Vista
North Point Village
North Point Village
North Point Village

Buena Vista

Summer
6 Night 3 Night
$5,850 $2,925
$5,250 $2,625
$5,000 $2,500
$4,350 $2,175
$4,000 $2,000
$4,000 $2,000
$3,400 $1,700
$2,500 $1,250

NORTHERN LIGHTS crenonrermignisorg

218-503-9600

campnorthernlights.info@

FWS Programmed
Weekends
$2,800
$2,500
$2,400
$2,075
$1,875
$1,875
$1,550
$1,225

AVAILABLE MAY TH ROUG H OCTOBER *Weather Conditions Pending

Cabin

CYGNUS (5)
DRACO (5)

Village

Buena Vista

Buena Vista

Summer
6 Night 3 Night
$3,250 $1,625
$3,250 $1,625

AVAILABLE MAY THROUGH SEPTEMBER

Cabin

CETUS (5)
AQUILA (4)
URSA (4)
SPRUCE (4)
BIRCH (4)
ASH (4)
CEDAR(2)
ALDER (6)

YMCA Camp Northern Lights

Village

Buena Vista

Buena Vista

Buena Vista
North Point Village
North Point Village
North Point Village
North Point Village
North Point Village

Summer

6 Night 3 Night
$3,200 $1,600

$3,100 $1,550

$3,000 $1,500

$3,000 $1,500

$2,900 $1,450

$2,900 $1,450

$2,300 $1,150

Unavailable Unavailable

FWS Programmed
Weekends
$1,550
$1,550

FWS Programmed
Weekends
$1,550
$1,500
$1,450
$1,450
$1,400
$1,400
$1,125

Unavailable

ymcanorth.org

Per Night
(non summer)
$680
$560
$520
$450
$370
$370
$325
$210

Per Night
(non summer)
$300
$300

Per Night
(non summer)
$295
$290
$285
$290
$280
$280
$200
$325

*Availability may vary

campnorthernlights.org

24-CA47



NORTHERN LIGHTS CABIN PRICING

BUNGALOWS
AVAILABLE MAY THROUGH SEPTEMBER

Summer Family Campus FWS Per Night
Programmed
Cabin Village 6Night 3Night 6Night 3Night  \eekends (MO summer)
SPRING PEEPER(6)  BackofBeyond  $1,650  $825 N/A N/A $775 $135
TREE FROG (6) BackofBeyond  $1,650  $825 N/A N/A $775 $135
PICKEREL (6) BackofBeyond  $1,650  $825 N/A N/A $775 $135
CRICKET (6) BackofBeyond  $1,650  $825 N/A N/A $775 $135

TENT AND RV SITES

All sites have electrical hookups, potable water, bear box and fire ring with grate. Campers and RVs allowed up to 20 feet.

AVAILABLE JUNE THROUGH SEPTEMBER

Summer Family Campus FWS Per Night
Programmed
Cabin Village 6Night 3Night 6Night 3Night  \eekends (MO summer)
PERCH (6)" BackofBeyond ~ $725  $363 N/A N/A $340 $50
SUNFISH (6)* Back of Beyond $725 $363 N/A N/A $340 $50
PUMPKINSEED () BackofBeyond  §725  $363 N/A N/A $340 $50
BLUEGILL (6)° BackofBeyond  $725  $363 N/A N/A $340 $50
BASS (6)* BackofBeyond  $725  $363 N/A N/A $340 $50

LAKESIDE TENT SITES

All sites have electrical hookups, potable water, bear box and fire ring with grate. No Campers or RVs allowed.

Summer Family Campus FWS Per Night
Programmed
Cabin Village 6Night 3Night 6Night 3Night  \eekends \("°"Summer)
WALLEYE (6) Back of Beyond $725 $363 N/A N/A $340 $50
TULLIBEE (6) Back of Beyond $725 $363 N/A N/A $340 $50
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